
Winter-Spring 2025 Schedule v“pa, ;rujv ,hbf,

Weekday Schedule

SHIURIM

,hrja Sunday

8:00

,hrja Monday-Friday

First Minyan 6:50

Second Minyan 8:00

,hrja Rosh Chodesh

First Minyan 6:35

Second Minyan 8:00

chrgn-vjbn

First Minyan ubnzc
Late Maariv 9:30

Daf Yomi by

Rabbi Dovid Salb

Halacha Chabura by

Rabbi Yerachmiel Field

Chumash Shiur by

R’ Shlome Schwartz

Halacha Chabura by

R’ Yeshaya Fisher

6:00  (Sun. 7:00) am Mon. & Wed. 8:50-9:30 pm Friday Night TBA Sunday Morning 8:50

varp WEEK OF
veksv

,ca crg
crg vjbn
asue ,ca

vghea
(,ca crg)

,hrja
asue ,ca

vjbn
asue ,ca

6:11, 8:45 AM

6:04, 8:45 AM

5:55, 8:45 AM

5:46, 8:45 AM

5:37, 8:45 AM

5:25, 8:45 AM

6:13, 8:45 AM

6:02, 8:45 AM

5:50, 8:45 AM

5:39, 8:45 AM

e“amun chrgn
(ohbhbhn h,a)

inz ;ux
a“eDaily

chrgn-vjbn

JAN.26 - FEB. 1

FEB. 2 - 8

FEB. 9 - 15

FEB. 16 - 22

FEB. 23 - MAR. 1

MAR. 2 - 8

MAR. 9 - 15

MAR. 16 - 22

MAR. 23 - 29

MAR. 30 - APR. 5

4:55 PM

5:00 PM

5:10 PM

5:20 PM

5:25 PM

5:35 PM

6:45 PM

6:50 PM

6:55 PM

7:05 PM

4:54 PM

5:03 PM

5:12 PM

5:20 PM

5:28 PM

5:36 PM

6:43 PM

6:51 PM

6:58 PM

7:06 PM

5:00 PM

5:10 PM

5:15 PM

5:25 PM

5:35 PM

5:40 PM

1:40, 6:50 PM

5:40, 6:55 PM

5:45, 7:05 PM

5:50, 7:10 PM

5:12 PM

5:21 PM

5:30 PM

5:38 PM

5:46 PM

5:54 PM

7:01 PM

7:09 PM

7:16 PM

7:24 PM

9:37 AM

9:34 AM

9:29 AM

9:24 AM

9:18 AM

9:12 AM

10:06 AM

9:59 AM

9:52 AM

9:45 AM

1:45, 4:45 PM

1:45, 4:50 PM

1:45, 5:00 PM

1:45, 5:10 PM

1:45, 5:20 PM

1:45, 5:25 PM

1:45, 6:30 PM

1:45, 6:30 PM

1:45, 6:30 PM

1:45, 6:30 PM

6:04, 6:16 PM

6:12, 6:24 PM

6:21, 6:33 PM

6:29, 6:41 PM

6:37, 6:49 PM

6:45,6:57 PM

7:52, 8:04 PM

8:00, 8:12 PM

8:07, 8:19 PM

8:15, 8:27 PM

iheh,u

,uct
ohbcu

7:25 PM

7:35 PM

7:40 PM

7:50 PM

8:00 PM

trtu

tc

jkac

ur,h

ohypan

vnur,

vum,

ta, hf

kvehu

hsuep

trehu

Oraysa Chabura

Mon.-Fri. 6:00-6:50 am


